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Agenda

« 2023 & Top Busiest Days Review
« AUS Preparedness

« Department Operations Center

« AUS Public Communications

* Questions




Top 5 Busiest Days

People

Screened by
TSA

Monday, Oct. 23,
2023

Monday, Oct. 24,
2022

Monday, Oct. 16,
2023

Sunday, Nov. 5, 2023

Friday, Nov. 17, 2023

43,243

42,241

38,475

38,252
37,792

Monday after F1 race

Monday after F1 race

Monday after ACL
Weekend 2

Sunday after AfroTech &
UT Game

Friday before
Thanksgiving






to run your entire business







Questions?

Visit FlyAustin.com for the latest
AUS news & Info

<
Austin-Bergstrom
International Airport @




