AUS Special Events Response & Operations

Sam Haynes

Aviation Division Manager

Public Information & Marketing



Agenda

- 2023 & Top Busiest Days Review
- AUS Preparedness
- Department Operations Center
- AUS Public Communications
- Questions

Top 5 Busiest Days

Date	People Screened by TSA	Event
Monday, Oct. 23, 2023	43,243	Monday after F1 race
Monday, Oct. 24, 2022	42,241	Monday after F1 race
Monday, Oct. 16, 2023	38,475	Monday after ACL Weekend 2
Sunday, Nov. 5, 2023	38,252	Sunday after AfroTech & UT Game
Friday, Nov. 17, 2023	37,792	Friday before Thanksgiving







